MEPBEHCTBO KPACHOOAPCKOIO KPAA MO MJ1IABAHNIO

KponoTkuH, 8. - 11.2.2022

AucTtaHuua 24
10.02.2022

Manbumkun, 200m Ha cnmHe

17 - 18 net
PesynbTtarsl

Hopmatme MC 12 +: 2:08.55 / Hopmartus KMC 10 +: 2:15.25 / HopmatuB | pa3psg 9 +: 2:23.25 / Hopmatus Il paspsg 9 +: 2:40.00 /

Hopmartwus 11l paspsag 9 +: 3:00.00

Ouku: FINA 2021

MecTo

CA®OHOB, Huknta
CEPTYHWH, Unbs
MAHTENEEB, VBaH
NALOATKO, Nnbs
OYPEWVIKO, JaHuun
AHYKAH, Aptyp
UEPHbIN, ViBaH
HEBWJTIbKO, OaHuun
TAPAHYXA, Hukonaii
3AMOPOXEL,, Csatocnas

CoxxNooh,hwNE

[EnY

o poxpeHuns

05
04
05
05
05
05
04
05
04
05

[JunHcKoin paiioH

Coun

KpacHogap

Couun

KpacHopgap
BenopeyeHckunii palioH
KpacHogap

AHana

HoBopoccuiick
JIeHuHrpagckuii paiioH

Bpems

2:14.24
2:17.09
2:17.60
2:18.23
2:20.11
2:22.50
2:23.71
2:24.70
2:26.16
2:38.13

Oukun

579
544
538
530
509
484
472
462
448
354

KMC

100m
1:04.73

1:05.92
1:08.38
1:08.87
1:09.35
1:08.43

1:10.04
1:15.64

200m
1:09.51

1:11.68
1:09.85
1:11.24
1:13.15
1:15.28

1:16.12
1:22.49

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Southern Federal District/Krasnodar Territory
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